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THU 7 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Sofia 62.78 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 00.003 08007 0 0
Maybelle 69.27 9 0 0 0NQ 1 0Poe 00.006 08252 0 0
Buster 80.00 20 0 0 0NQ 0 0Soccodato 10.007 08255 0 0
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zetcher 00.004 08115 0 0
Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krantz 00.005 08124 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  47.34
Patches 47.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dujardin 00.0010 12149 10 0
Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Renner 00.0011 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.73
Guy 41.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 00.0018 16160 10 0
Robbie 55.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hagan 00.0019 16164 0 0
Mearle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0017 16157 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.08
Abby 39.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 00.0025 20051 10 0
Pizzazz 41.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0023 20177 9 0
Riley 45.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Heck 00.0027 20067 8 0
Ella 48.49 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McLoughlin 00.0024 20019 0 0
Rio 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dujardin 10.0026 20056 0 0
Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sherman 10.0028 20186 0 0
Sweet 54.78 4 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 00.0031 20202 0 0
Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0032 20204 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lebedin 10.0034 20268 0 0
Ici Blue 43.33 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Hartman 00.0035 20273 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 55.26 5 0 1 5NQ 4 0Garfinkel 00.0036 20274 0 0
Cowboy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubin 00.0029 20187 0 0
Kyan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0030 20195 0 0
Russ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0033 20212 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.4
Doc 31.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 00.0037 24222 10 0
Ivy 38.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0039 24233 7 0
Callia 55.99 5 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scott 00.0040 24239 0 0
Zorro 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valentine 00.0038 24223 0 0
Brooklyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valentine 00.0041 24247 0 0
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THU 7 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Jethro 49.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Poe 00.001 04074 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.002 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.9
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Beau 38.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 00.009 12089 10 0
Indy 70.13 10 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 00.008 12083 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Sassafras 55.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0012 16001 0 0
Maverick 55.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0013 16002 0 0
Billy 32.69 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Foster 00.0016 16219 0 0
Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budd 00.0014 16030 0 0
Flyer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubin 00.0015 16166 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Charlee 59.49 9 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 00.0020 20106 0 0
Sadie 42.73 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Smith 00.0021 20107 0 0
Dali 61.06 11 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCarthy 00.0022 20108 0 0
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